¥Y¥ Royal Bank
AR of Scotland

Transactions from 07-JUN-2020 to 30-SEP-2020

Account name or alias

Debit or credit
Any

Account number Sort code
INDUS ASSOCIATES LIM 11180272 16-00-79

Current cleared balance
322527.45

Account cu rrency

GBP

Your deposit is eligible for protection under the Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). The Royal Bank of Scotland also trades under Drummonds,
Child & Co, Holt's, One Account and Mint. This means that all deposits with one or more of these trademarks are covered under the same FSCS limit. A link to the
FSCS Information Sheet and list of exclusions can be found on your digital statement. For further information about the compensation provided by the FSCS, refer
to the FSCS website at www.FSCS.org.uk.

Date Type Transaction details Debit Credit Balance
Closing balance 251,656.19

30-Sep-2020 INT 30SEP-GRS 11180272 2.29 251,656.19

16-Sep-2020 D/D  ICO -35.00 251,653.90

09-Sep-2020 S/O INDUS ORBS, FP 09/09/20 30, -1,838.80 251,688.90
49023023270767000R

04-Sep-2020 EBP  ELEVATION INVESTME, ELEVATION -3,775.23 253,527.70
ADVISER, FP 04/09/20 40,
12023327223062000R

04-Sep-2020 EBP  TAX & WEALTH TRUST, INDUS -0.40 257,302.93
ASSOCIATES L

28-Aug-2020 INT 28AUG-GRS 11180272 1.98 257,303.33

10-Aug-2020 S/O INDUS ORBS, FP 10/08/20 30, -1,838.80 257,301.35
27013030020459000R

31-Jul-2020 INT 31JUL-GRS 11180272 19.19 259,140.15

30-Jul-2020 600637 83,479.46 259,120.96

09-Jul-2020 S/0O  INDUS ORBS, FP 09/07/20 30, -1,838.80 175,641.50
59023039272470000R

02-Jul-2020 EBP  TWS PENSIONS LTD, TWS RENEWAL FEE, -3,720.00 177,480.30
FP 02/07/20 40,01023103594300000R

02-Jul-2020 EBP TAX&WEALTH TRUST, INDUS -0.40 181,200.30
ASSOCIATES L

01-Jul-2020 EBP  ZAFAR A. CHAUDHARY, ZAFAR - INCOME -24,000.00 181,200.70
PAY, FP 01/07/20 40, 27023101230036000R

01-Jul-2020 EBP  TWS PENSIONS LTD, TWS INCOME -210.00 205,200.70
PAYMENT, FP 01/07/20 40,
04023105277636000R

01-Jul-2020 EBP HMRC CUMBERNAULD, PAYE PAYMENT, FP -6,000.00 205,410.70
01/07/20 40, 04023105714922000R

01-Jul-2020 EBP TAX&WEALTH TRUST, INDUS -1.20 211,410.70
ASSOCIATES L

30-Jun-2020 INT 30JUN-GRS 11180272 42.81 211,411.90

25-Jun-2020 BAC INDUS FOODSLTD, INDUS FOODS LTD, FP 9,875.00 211,369.09
25/06/20 0252,57023711668019000N,
INDUS FOODS LTD

25-Jun-2020 BAC INDUS FOODS LTD, INDUS FOODS LTD, FP 9,875.00 201,494.09

25/06/20 0241, 34023302951124000N,
INDUS FOODS LTD
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09-Jun-2020 S/O INDUS ORBS, FP 09/06/20 30, -1,838.80 191,619.09
16023022261079000R

Opening balance 193,457.89

Totals -45,097.43 103,295.73
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